
Wednesday, January 01, 2025

Thursday, January 02, 2025

February 05 to 07, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Friday, March 03, 2025

Monday, March 07, 2025

Friday, March 21, 2025

April 07, 2025

April 07 to 22, 2025

April 18 to 21, 2025

April 28 to May 02, 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025

Friday, June 06, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

June 09 to 20, 2025

Friday, July 05, 2025

 July 07 to 11, 2025

July 16 to 18, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025 (Students Sport Events)

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

September 17 to October 01, 2025

September 22 to 26, 2025

Sunday, October 05, 2025

Friday, October 03, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

November 17 to 28, 2025

December 01 to December 05, 2025

December 25, 2025 to January 01, 2026

 

August Semester - Final Exam (Other than POM & LAE)
Christmas Holiday

July Semester Mid Term Test (POM & LAE)

12th Graduation - Alotau campus

August Semester - Mid Term Test (Other than POM & LAE)

International Teachers Day (Not a Public Holiday)

12th Graduation - Kimbe Campus 

National Repentance Day 

50th PNG Independence Day 

Founder's Day 

64th Graduation POM Campus 

July Semester Final Exam (POM & LAE)

March Semester - Final Exam (Other than POM & LAE)

July Semester Orientation 

National Remembrance Day 

July Semester Class commences (POM & LAE)

August Semester class commences (Other than POM & LAE)

63rd Graduation POM Campus 

46th  Graduation Lae Campus 

8th Graduation - Goroka 

ITI Clean-A-Thon Day

King's Birthday 

February Semester - Final Exam (POM & LAE)

International Training Institute 
Academic Calendar - 2025

July Semester 2025

February  Semester 2025
New Year's - Day (Public Holiday)

ITI Academic Year 2024 Commences 

February Semester Orientation 

February Semester Class commences (POM & LAE)

First Prime Minister of PNG -National Remembrance Day 

March Semester class commences (Other than POM & LAE)

International Women's Day (Not a Public Holiday)

3rd Graduation - Kiunga Campus 

ICIT AI Summit 2025

February Semester - Mid Term Test (POM & LAE)

Easter Holidays 

March Semester - Mid Term Test   (Other than POM & LAE)


